
   

Ongoing Visit Opportunities 
Laraway Youth and Family Services, 275 VT Route 15W, Johnson, Vermont 05656 
Daphne Demos, Teacher, (802) 857-8200, ddemos@laraway.org 
Ongoing/Weekdays/Regular Hours 
Laraway is a school that works with children (ages 8-20) with behavioral issues due to trauma in their life. Many of the students 
love animals and have an affinity for them as they can communicate non-verbally with them and feel a sense of reassurance 
around them. 
 
Lebanon School District, 20 Seminary Hill, West Lebanon, New Hampshire, 03784 
Dianne Estes, Director School & Community Relations, (603) 790-8500, destes@sau88.net 
Ongoing/Weekdays/Regular Hours 
Dianne is looking for someone that might be interested in a library program for Hanover Street Elementary School. 
 
Orchard School, 2 Baldwin Avenue, South Burlington, Vermont 05403 
Annie Coppock, Special Educator, (802) 779-3130, acoppock@sbschools.net 
Ongoing/Weekdays/Regular Hours 
Special educator who works with Kindergarten children. They would absolutely love to spend time with a therapy dog. 
 
Second Spring, 118 Clark Road, Williamstown, Vermont 05679 
Lauren Pasniewski, Vocational Specialist, (802) 433-6183, laurenp@cscorp.org 
Ongoing/Weekdays or Weekends/Regular or Evening Hours 
Second Spring strives to assist all individuals to grow, thrive, and heal from emotional distress, illness or injury. 
 

One-Time Events 
(Please contact the person associated with the facility event before visiting) 

Mansfield Hall 
November 28th-December 13th various times 

289 College Street, Burlington, Vermont 05401 
Maddie Hudziak, Intern, (802) 881-6351, mhudziak@uvm.edu 

Stress reduction event. Please contact Maddie directly if you are interested. 
 

Middlebury College Wellness House 
December 3rd or December 5th from 4:30-5:30pm 

99 South Main Street, Middlebury, Vermont 05753 
Madeline Hope, (518) 729-6252, mhope@middlebury.edu 

Stress reduction event. Please contact Madeline directly if you are interested. 
 

Saint Michael's College Durick Library 
December 7th-December 14th from 10am-8pm 

One Winooski Park, Colchester, Vermont 05439 
Bethany Dietrich, Associate Director, (802) 654-2410, bdietrich@smcvt.edu 

Stress reduction event. Please contact Bethany directly if you are interested. 
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University of Vermont Living Well 

December 10th-14th between 10am and 2pm 
Davis Center UVM – First Floor, Burlington, Vermont 05405 
Parker Holloway, 925-998-0417, Parker.Holloway@uvm.edu 

Stress reduction event. Please contact Parker directly if you are interested. 
 

University of Vermont Living and Learning/MAT 
December 12th from 4pm-6pm 

Living and Learning Center (633 Main Street) and MAT (31 Spear Street), Burlington, Vermont 05405 
Liv Numa, 203-747-5827, onuma@uvm.edu 

Stress reduction event. Please contact Liv directly if you are interested. 
 

University of Vermont Mason Residence Hall 
December 12th  

438 South Prospect Street, Burlington, Vermont 05405 
Sam Morse, (802) 417-7968, smorse4@uvm.edu 

Stress reduction event. Please contact Sam directly if you are interested. 
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